High quality VHF antenna with N-female connector
Full 1/2 λ dipole antenna design
Full omni-directional radiation pattern
No groundplane needed
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Frequency 146 - 162.5 MHz (International Maritime VHF-band a.o.)
Bandwidth 16.5 MHz
Impedance 50 ohm

Vibration IEC 60068-2-6, IEC 60068-2-64
Serial no. On product label
ORDERING INFORMATION
P/N 11073-000N (Antenna only - bulk packing)
P/N 11073-001N (Antenna only - in Polybag)
P/N 11073-002N (Antenna only - in Carton tube)
P/N 11073-431N (Antenna + 1" Revolving Nut Kit - in Polybag)
P/N 11073-432N (Antenna + 1" Revolving Nut Kit - in Carton tube)
P/N 11073-514N (Antenna + Mast/Rail Mount - in Carton tube)
PACKAGING INFORMATION
Type
Bulk packing or individually packing in Polybag or Carton tube
(See "ORDERING INFORMATION")